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Lebanon
Kuwait
Bahrain
Qatar
Brunei
United Arab Emirates
Singapore
Jordan
Cyprus
Malaysia
Philippines
Oman
Macau
Syria
Monaco
Malta
Palau
Libya
Aruba
Egypt
Indonesia
Saudi Arabia
United Kingdom
Tunisia
Seychelles
Argentina
Maldives
Canada
Guam
Andorra
Ghana
Sint Maarten
Australia
Turkey
Palestinian Territories
lran
Fiji
Greece
Curacao
American Samoa
Bulgaria

Region
Middle East
Middle East
Middle East
Middle East

Asia
Middle East
Asia
Middle East
Europe
Asia
Asia
Middle East
Asia
Middle East

Europe

Europe

Oceania

Africa
North America
Middle East
Asia
Middle East
Europe
Africa
Africa
South America
Asia
North America
Oceania
Europe
Africa
North America

Oceania

Europe
Middle East
Middle East

Oceania

Europe

North America

Oceania

Europe

Population
4,292,000
3,582,054
1,234,571
1,757,540

393,162
8,264,070
5,312,400
6,391,100

838,897

29,588,000
92,337,852
2,773,479

568,700
21,914,000
35,000
416,055
21,000
6,469,000
101,484

83,715,000

237,641,326
28,376,355
63,181,775
10,673,800

90,945
40,117,096
317,280
35,002,447
159,358
78,115
24,658,823
37,429

22,865,506
741724,269
4,293,313
77,050,000

876,000
10,787,690
149,679
55,519
7,364,570

MJ Members

Ratio (1 / 1,000,000)
3804.99
2730.84
2295.53
1969.23
1917.78
1914.80
1334.24
1306.97
1176.54
1145.19

802.17
536.51
423.77
418.32
400.00
391.78
380.95
380.28
364.59
338.25
327.76
318.08
306.81
303.64
296.88
292.39
280.51
259.67
257.28
256.03
245.06
240.46
230.17
202.52
197.75
194.64
188.36
184.28
180.39
180.12

175.30




Mauritius
Iceland
New Zealand
Iraq
Ireland
Pakistan
Belgium
Gambia
Hong Kong
Netherlands
Israel
Norway
Switzerland
Sweden
Puerto Rico
Barbados
Thailand
USA
Luxembourg
Bahamas
Portugal
Liechtenstein
Belize
Estonia
France
Denmark
Croatia
Romania
Montenegro
Dominica
Antigua and Barbuda
Spain
Peru
Morocco
Uruguay
South Africa
Trinidad and Tobago
Serbia
Macedonia FYR
Saint Lucia
Grenada
Marshall Islands
Austria
Nigeria
Slovenia
Itlay
Sri Lanka
Kiribati
Myanmar
Germany
Finland

Africa
Europe
Oceania
Middle East
Europe
Asia
Europe
Africa
Asia
Europe
Middle East
Europe
Europe
Europe
North America
North America
Asia
North America
Europe
North America
Europe
Europe
North America
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
North America
North America
Europe
South America
Africa
South America
Africa
North America
Europe
Europe
North America
North America
Oceania
Europe
Africa
Europe
Europe
Asia
Oceania
Asia
Europe
Europe

Population
1,237,091
320,060
4,451,800
33,330,000
4,588,252
181,719,000
11,139,292
1,825,000
7,136,300
16,775,273
7,981,000
5,060,700
8,014,000
9,546,217
3,706,690
274,200
65,926,261
315,079,000
524,900
351,461
10,562,178
36,476
312,971
1,294,455
65,635,000
5,599,665
4,290,612
19,043,767
620,029
71,293
86,295
46,815,916
30,135,875
32,781,700
3,286,314
51,779,560
1,317,714
7:1241,295
2,059,794
166,526
103,328
54,305
8,458,023
166,629,000
2,058,170
60,870,745
20,277,597
103,000
48,724,000
81,903,000
5,429,110

MJ Members

Ratio (1 / 1,000,000)




New Caledonia
Bhutan
Panama

Costa Rica
Hungary
Djibouti
Armenia

Saint Kitts and Nevis
Chile
Guyana

Botswana
Mexico
Namibia

Saint Vincent and the Grenadineq

Suriname

Czech Rep.
Algeria

India
Bosnia and Herzegovina

French Polynesia
Jamaica
Taiwan

Timor Leste
Latvia
Togo

Bangladesh
Liberia

Micronesia
Tonga

Slovakia

Cambodia
Lithuania
Albania

Venezuela
Vanuatu

Sudan
Azerbaijan
Sao Tome and Principe
Samoa

Afghanistan
Kosovo

Kenya

Honduras

Laos
Georgia
Yemen
Colombia

Gabon

Dominican Rep.

Nepal

Ecuador

South Korea

Oceania
Asia
North America
North America
Europe
Africa
Europe
North America
South America
South America
Africa
North America
Africa
North America
South America
Europe
Africa
Asia
Europe
Oceania
North America
Asia
Asia
Europe
Africa
Asia
Africa
Oceania
Oceania
Europe
Asia
Europe
Europe
South America
Oceania
Africa
Europe
Africa
Oceania
Asia
Europe
Africa
North America
Asia
Europe
Middle East
South America
Africa
North America
Asia
South America

Asia

Population
245,580
720,679

3,405,813
4,301,712
9,957,731
818,159
3,278,100
51,970

16,572,475

784,894
2,024,904
112,336,538
2,104,900
100,892
534,000

10,513,209

37,800,000

1,210,193,422
3,839,737
268,270
2,709,300
23,305,021
1,066,409
2,070,371
6,191,155
152,518,015
4,245,000
102,843
103,036
5,445,324

14,478,000
2,981,275
2,821,977

28,946,101
234,023

30,894,000
9,235,100

187,356
187,820

25,500,100
1,733,872
38:6101097
8,385,072
6,465,800
4,497,600
24,527,000
46,866,000
1,564,000
9,445,281
26,494,504
15,397,500
50,004,441

MJ Members

Ratio (1 / 1,000,000)




Cape Verde
Benin
Guatemala
Vietnam
Equatorial Guinea
Mongolia
Paraguay
Poland
Japan
Moldova
Senegal
Cameroon
Uganda
Ukraine
Brazil
Nicaragua
Russia
Ethiopia
El Salvador
Cote d'lvoire
Sierra Leone
Cuba
Kazakhstan
Mauritania
Solomon Islands
Lesotho
Tanzania
Bolivia
Swaziland
Comoros
Zimbabwe
Kyrgyzstan
Turkmenistan
Rwanda
Belarus
Tajikistan
Haiti
Papua New Guinea
Congo Rep.
Burkina Faso
Zambia
Burundi
Guinea-Bissau
China
Somalia
Uzbekistan
Central African Republic
Angola
Malawi
Madagascar
North Korea
Chad

Region
Africa
Africa

North America
Asia
Africa
Asia
South America
Europe
Asia

Europe
Africa
Africa
Africa
Europe

South America
North America

Europe

Africa
North America
Africa
Africa
North America
Asia
Africa

Oceania
Africa
Africa

South America
Africa
Africa
Africa

Asia
Asia
Africa
Europe
Asia

North America

Oceania
Africa
Africa
Africa
Africa
Africa

Asia
Africa

Asia
Africa
Africa
Africa
Africa

Asia
Africa

Population
491,875
9,352,000
14,713,763
87,840,000
740,000
2,736,800
6,337,127
38,538,447
127,520,000
3,559,500
12,855,153
19,406,100
34,131,400
45,560,255
193,946,886
6,071,045
143,300,000
84,320,987
6,183,000
21,395,000
6,126,000
11,163,934
16,878,000
3,378,254
553,935
2,217,000
44,929,002
10,426,155
1,220,000
724,300
12,973,808
5,551,900
5,170,000
10,537,222
9,460,700
7,800,000
10,085,214
7,059,653
4,233,000
15,730,977
13,092,666
8,749,000
1,520,830
1,347,350,000
9,797,000
29,559,100
4,576,000
20,609,300
15,883,000
20,696,070
24,554,000
11,274,106

MJ Members

Ratio (1 / 1,000,000)




Country Region Population @~ MJ Members Ratio (1 / 1,000,000)
Mali Africa 14,528,662 11 0.76
Guinea Africa 10,824,200 8 0.74
Niger Africa 16,274,738 12 0.74
Mozambique Africa 23,700,715 17 0.72
Eritrea Africa 5,581,000 3 0.54
DR Congo Africa 69,575,000 37 0.53
San Marino Europe 32,457 (o] 0.00
Nauru Oceania 9,945 0 0.00

6,925,704,428 569,453 82.22

Top 10 - Total number of Members Top 10 - Ratio (1 / 1,000,000) |
Indonesia 77,889 Lebanon 3804.99
Philippines 74,071 Kuwait 2730.84
Malaysia 33,884 Bahrain 2295.53
India 32,787 Qatar 1969.23
USA 30,815 Brunei 1917.78
Egypt 28,317 United Arab Emirates 1914.80
Pakistan 25,291 Singapore 1334.24
United Kingdom 19,385 Jordan 1306.97
Lebanon 16,331 Cyprus 1176.54
United Arab Emirates 15,824 Malaysia 1145.19
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